
Zoning

REQUEST: Multiple Districts to HI
LOCATION: 4407 Distribution Drive
                        0429430099000, 
                        0429339313000, 
                        0429343711000, 
                        0429257544000, 
                        0429348520000

Letters are being sent to all property
 owners within the 1000' buffer. Subject 

property is shown in the hatched pattern.Case #: P25-43

¯
P25-43
PARKOS - PARK / OPEN SPACE
LDR - LOW DENSITY
MDR - MEDIUM DENSITY
NIR - NEIGHBORHOOD IMPROVEMENT 

NMU - NEIGHBORHOOD MIXED USE
CSR - COMMERCIAL STRIP REDEVELOPMENT
OI - OFFICE / INSTITUTIONAL
EC - EMPLOYMENT CENTER


